Campionato
1 FIP
3 FIP
8 FIP
16 FIP
23 FIP
26 FIP
34 FIP
42 FIP
50 FIP
58 FIP
61 FIP
69 FIP
75 FIP
77 FIP
81 FIP
83 FIP
85 FIP
89 FIP
91 FIP
93 FIP
96 FIP
97 FIP
100 FIP
101 FIP
102 FIP
103 FIP

C2 General

Categoria
Promozione
Promozione
Promozione
Promozione
Promozione
Promozione
Promozione
Promozione
Promozione
Promozione
Promozione
Promozione
Promozione
Promozione
Promozione
Promozione
Promozione
Promozione
Promozione
Promozione
Promozione
Promozione
Promozione
Promozione
Promozione
Promozione

Mese
Ottobre
Ottobre
Ottobre
Ottobre
Ottobre
Novembre
Novembre
Novembre
Novembre
Dicembre
Dicembre
Dicembre
Gennaio
Gennaio
Gennaio
Gennaio
Febbraio
Febbraio
Febbraio
Febbraio
Marzo
Marzo
Marzo
Marzo
Aprile
Aprile

Partita
8471
8478
8486
8496
8501
8507
8514
8521
8528
8537
8541
8549
8556
8562
8569
8577
8587
8592
8598
8605
8612
8619
8628
8632
8640
8647

Giorno

ven
ven
gio
ven
gio
ven
mer
gio
mar
gio
mer
ven
dom
ven
mer
gio
gio
ven
ven
gio
dom
gio
lun
ven
ven
gio

Data
04-Oct
11-Oct
17-Oct
25-Oct
31-Oct

08-Nov
13-Nov
21-Nov
26-Nov
05-Dec
11-Dec
20-Dec
12-Jan
17-Jan
22-Jan
30-Jan
06-Feb
14-Feb
21-Feb
27-Feb
08-Mar
12-Mar
16-Mar
27-Mar
03-Apr
16-Apr

STAGIONE 2019-20 BIONICS

Orario
21.30
21.30
21.30
21.15
21.30
21.30
21.30
21.30
21.30
21.30
21.30
21.30
20.30
21.30
21.00
21.30
21.30
21.30
21.30
21.30
21.30
21.30
21.30
21.30
21.15
21.15

Locali
G.S. Fadigati
Bionics Promo
Bionics Promo
Basket Rozzano Pro Loco
Bionics Promo
Basket School Offanengo
BK Club Borgo S. Giovanni
Bionics Promo
Citta di Opera
Bionics Promo
Soresinese Basket
Bionics Promo
CS Corsico
Bionics Promo
Borghebasket 91
D.P.G. Frassati
Bionics Promo
Il Momento Rivolta
Bionics Promo
Bionics Promo
Vivisport Landriano
Bionics Promo
Virtus Binasco
Bionics Promo
Cremonese Basket
Bionics Promo

Bionics Promo
Borghebasket 91

D.P.G. Frassati

Bionics Promo

I Momento Rivolta
Bionics Promo

Bionics Promo

Vivisport Landriano
Bionics Promo

Virtus Binasco

Bionics Promo
Cremonese Basket
Bionics Promo

G.S. Fadigati

Bionics Promo

Bionics Promo

Basket Rozzano Pro Loco
Bionics Promo

Basket School Offanengo
BK Club Borgo S. Giovanni
Bionics Promo

Citta di Opera

Bionics Promo

Soresine Basket

Bionics Promo

CS Corsico

Palestra
Cicognolo CR
PalaTiziano
PalaTiziano
Rozzano Ml
PalaTiziano
Offanengo CR
Pieve Fissiraga LO
PalaTiziano
Opera Mi
PalaTiziano
Soresina CR
PalaTiziano
Corsico Ml
PalaTiziano
Borghetto Lodigiano LO
Castiglione D'Adda LO
PalaTiziano
Rivolta D'Adda CR
PalaTiziano
PalaTiziano
Landriano PV
PalaTiziano
Binasco PV
PalaTiziano
Cremona
PalaTiziano

Stato Week
Ok 40
Ok 41
Ok 42
Ok 43
Ok 44
Ok 45
Ok 46
Ok 47
Ok 48
Ok 49
Ok 50
Ok 51
Ok 2
Ok 3
Ok 4
Ok 5
Ok 6
Ok 7
Ok 8
Ok 9
Ok 10
Ok 11
Ok 12
Ok 13
Ok 14
Ok 16




